
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g) (h)

UN3480

 LITHIUM ION BATTERIES

9 (E) 2 54

 Lithium Ionen Batterien

18 KG

1 Fiberboard Box

Additional Information/Zusätzliche Informationen:

(i)

UPS ADR Transport Document

UPS ADR Beförderungspapier (Deutsch)

Tracking Number/Kontrollnummer:1Z1866F36804177224

HAZ+
Name and Address of Shipper/Name und Adresse des Versenders:
Shipper/Versender:

(a) UN Number, (b) Proper Shipping Name and Technical Name if required, (c) Class (Sub-risk), (d) Packing Group, (e) (Tunnel Restriction Code), (f) Quantity and Unit of
Measure, (g) Transport category, (h) ADR points, (i) Number and Description of Packages

ART UND MENGE DER GEFAHRGÜTER
(a) UN-Nummer, (b) Richtiger Versandname und technischer Name, sofern erforderlich, (c) Klasse (Unterrisiko), (d) Verpackungsgruppe, (e) (Tunnelbeschränkungscode),
(f) Menge und Maßeinheit, (g) Transportkategorie, (h) ADR-Punkte, (i) Zahl und Beschreibung der Pakete

Parceljet Technology  GmbH

Am Pfahlgraben 4-10

Pohlheim, 35415, (DE)

NATURE AND QUANTITY OF DANGEROUS GOODS

Name and Address of Consignee/Name und Adresse des Empfängers:

Consignee/Empfänger:
Jan Willem Campmans

Oude Houtensepad 18

Utrecht, 3582 CW, (NL)

Transport Category/
Beförderungskatego
rie

Total Quantity(L/k
g)/Gesamtmenge (

L/kg)

Total Points/
Punkte

0 0 0
1
2
3
4

0
18.0

0
0

0
54
0
0

Total/Gesamtsumme 18.0 54
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